Balococca30

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
W21000052287]

Office Use Only



03/31/21--01017--007 **1061.25







FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 18, 2021

÷

• 54

ALISSIA DE GRAZIA 630 SHERBROOKE STREET WEST, SUITE 910 MONTREAL, QUEBEC, H3A 1E4 CANADA,

SUBJECT: SP MIAMI LP Ref. Number: W21000052287

We have received your document for SP MIAMI LP and your check(s) totaling \$1061.25. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The limited partnership name designated in the document is not available since it is the same as, or not distinguishable from the name of another entity on file with this office. Please select a new name and make the substitution in all the appropriate places.

The document number of the name conflict is L19000044196.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Yvette Scott Document Specialist II

Lotter Number: 421A00007949

RECEIVED MAY 20 2021

ł,

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations *

SUBJECT: SP MIAMI LP

Name of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership

The enclosed application, certificate of status and fees are submitted to register a foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership to transact business in Florida. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

··--

•

.

. . . .

Alissia De Grazia

Contact Person						
Levy Safis LLP						
Firm/Company		_				
630 Sherbrooke Street West, Suite 910						
Address	· · · · ·			ŝ	20	
Montreal, Quebec, H3A/1E4, Canada					2021 KAY	 - J
City. State and Zip Code		—			ŅΎ	e ne ne i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
adegrazia@levysalis.com					27	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report	notification)	_		မ်းတို့	- 7 7 - 7 5	
For further information concerning this matter, please	e call:			(10) (10)	မ္မ	\mathbb{C}
Alissia De Grazia	514 at (. 940-80	78	2	<u></u>	
Name of Contact Person		J and Davtin	ne Telephone Number	_ , .		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		•				
□\$1,000.00 Filing Fee □\$1,008.75 Filing Fees (\$965 Filing Fee and and Certificate of \$35 Registered Agent Status Fee)	□\$1.052.50 Fil and Certifie		■\$1,061.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status			
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Division The Cen 2415 N	ddress: ation Section n of Corporations ntre of Tallahassee . Monroe Street, Suite ssee. FL 32303	e 810		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

. .

L SP MIAMELP			
Acceptable Limited	Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnersh	hty Limited Partnership, which must include suffix) hip, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd, Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P, or LLLP.	-
	SP OCEAN	DRIVE LP	
If name unavailable	e, name under which the limited partner	ship or limited liability limited partnership proposes to r a; must contain acceptable suffix.	egister to transact
- Quebec, Canada		3	
St	ate or Country of Formation	5 Date of Formation	-
4. Federal Employe	r Identification Number:98-1578558		
5. Name of Register	red Agent for Service of Process and I	Florida Street Address:	
Jeffrey Feinberg, Es			
4651 Sheridan Stree	a. Suite 200	(0	28
Hollywood, Florida	33021		1211
 I hereby accept the of all statutes relative my position as reg 	tive to the proper and complete perform	agree to act/in this capacity. I further agree to comply with and accept the mance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the	e obligations of
			S Ha
	Signatu	re of Registered Agent	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
7. Principal Office:		8. Mailing Address:	ယ
500 Avenue Bloomfield 500		500 Avenue Bloomfield	_
Montreal, Quebec, I	I2V 3R8, Canada	Montreal, Quebec, H2V 3R8, Canada	
			-
9. If limited partne	rship is a limited liability limited part	tnership, check box. 🗆	-
10. Name, principa	l office address, and mailing address	of each general partner:	
	0433 1614 (3.5.1.5.2.5		
Name of Genera	i rarmer:	Name of General Partner:	
Street Address:	500 Avenue Bloomfield	Street Address:	
	Montreal, Quebec, H2V 3R8, Canada		
Mailing Address	:	Mailing Address:	
Ŭ			
 Noma of Conoral			
Name of General Partner:			
Street Address:		Street Address:	
Mailing Address	- <u></u>	Mailing Address:	

Page 1 of 2

r

.

Name of General Partner:	Name of General Partner:
Street Address:	Street Address:
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:

11. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:

. . . .

·. ·

(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the Florida Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized.

Signed this day of	Jarch /po 21_	2021 응돈이 다	
			7
	Signature of general partner	Y 27	
The individual signing this document affirms that the submitted in a document to the Department of State co	facts stated herein are true and the individual is onstitutes a third degree felony as provided for	s aware their falsein forma in s.817-135. F.S.	ilm J
Filing Fees: Certified Copy (optional):	\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 R \$52.50		
Certificate of Status (optional):	\$8.75		

Page 2 of 2

. .

CERTIFICATE OF ATTESTATION

An Act Respecting the Legal Publicity of Enterprises (CQLR, c P-44.1)

I attest that the enterprise bearing the name

SP MIAMI S.E.C

And also its other name(s)

SP MIAMI LP

- is registered since December 30th, 2020.
- has not failed to file any of its annual declaration.
- has not failed to comply with a request made under section $73\frac{1}{3}$ $\overline{}$
- is not in the process of being dissolved.
- has not had its registration cancelled.

Certification number: 442480403

The certification number above allows you to consult, at any time, this certified document through the online service "Verify a certification number of the Registraire des enterprises".

Made this March 18th, 2021 for the Quebec enterprise number 3376102227.

(Official Seal of the Registraire des entreprises du Québec)

ب

(Signature) Registraire des entreprises

Revenu Quebec

*Registraire des entreprises is the official name of the Quebec Enterprises Registrar

I, Sergei Titorenko, attorney, hereby certify that the attached Certificate of Attestation is a truthful and accurate translation of the original "Certificat d'attestation" also attached. I further certify that I performed the attached translation and that I am competent and fluent in both English and French.

On March 18, 2021

Tilam ergei Titorenko